Field	Value	Approved at
First name	Terri-Ann	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
Last name	Lindo	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
Email	tlindo@summitfn.com	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
Company name	Terri Lindo Financial Svcs LLC	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
City	Durham	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
State	NC	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
Zip	27703	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
Phone	888-696-9670	Apr 25, 2018 1:37 PM
Street address	4819 Emperor Blvd, Suite 400	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
Broker dealer	Cetera Advisors Networks (CAN)	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
Title	RICP	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
Disclosure statement	Securities offered through Cetera Advisor Networks, LLC, member FINRA, and SIPC. Advisory services offered through Summit Financial Group, Inc., a registered investment adviser. Summit and Cetera are affiliated and under separate ownership from any other named entity.	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM
Url	http://www.terrilindo.com	Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM
Photo		Jan 22, 2018 8:31 AM

Field	Value	Approved at
Logo	Terri Lindo Financial Services, LLC	Mar 24, 2020 8:26 AM